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Grazer Bike Opening Stattegg 2014

Offical Results
11.05.2014

Women Juniors

Rank Bib Name
1. F102 Barbora Prudkova
2. F104 Chiara Teocchi
3. F109 Nadja Heigl
4, F110 Sarah Bauer
5. F106 Jana Czeczinkarova
6. F101 Greta Weithaler
7. F107 Lisa Neumdiller
8. F118 Greta Seiwald
9. F133 Meda Petrusauskaite
10. F111 Felicitas Geiger
11. F113 Coline Goedert
12.  F112 Hanah Grobert
13.  F117 Lilla Megyaszai
14. F119 Luca Hautz
15. F115 Anna Madsen
16. F114 Anna Jakobs
17. F138 Gabriela WOITY?A
18. F103 Isla Short
19. F126 Isabell Lange
20. F135 Angela Campanari
21. F130 Anastasiya Suntcova
22. F121 Julia Wieltschnig
23.  F125 Elena Torcianti
24.  F132 Ruta Brakovska
25.  F120 Patrycja Piotrowska
33. F123 GRETA BRUGUIER
26. F122 Daniela Brezinova
27. F128 Sophie von Berswordt
28. F140 Agnierzka Jastrzybsza
29. F108 Shannon Hope
30. F129 Nina Janusikova
F105 Antonia Daubermann
F116 Julia Zeininger
F137 Eva Jagodic
F136 Katja Kranjec
F139 Denisa Bartizalova
F141 Marlena Drozdziok
F134 Elena Vanickova
F131 Marit Sveen
F127 Selina Wohlgenannt

F124 Nikol Sto?kova

UCI-Code
CZE19960201
ITA19961208
AUT19960215
GER19960823
CZE19970725
ITA19960528
GER19970207
ITA19970314
LTU19960620
GER19970106
FRA19960105
GER19971101
HUN19970702
AUT19960806
DEN19960520
GER19971001
POL19971120
GBR19960918
GER19991108
ITA19971111
RUS19960108
AUT19960101
ITA19960804
LAT19970314

POL19970521

ITA19961212
CZE19970522
NED19960521
POL19960806
NZL19970922
SVK19960117

GER19971019
AUT19970602

Team

Nutrend Specialized Racing
ITALY

SU MTB Team

GERMANY

BIG SHOCK TEAM

ITALY

SVDIJK Kolbermoor/Team Corratec
ITALY

Soon Ck

RVC Trieb / BIKE Junior Team
VELOROC LAPIERRE
GERMANY

HUNGARY

BIKE TEAM KIRCHBERG
DANMARKS NATIONAL TEAM
RSK - RSV Freilassing
POLAND

Thomsons Cycles

WSV Mehrstetten

asd superbiketeam

RUSSIA

ASVO OAMTC SC-Hermagor
Asd superbike team

LATVIA

KKW JAMA Walbrzych

DEVINCI XC PRO TEAM
REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLIN
GIANT

Bioam Racing Team

Dunedin

SLOVAKIA

GERMANY
RC Walding Matmaker Ladys Team

0 Calcit Bike Team
0 Calcit Bike Team

CZE19960411
POL19961004

CZE19960102
NOR19960830
AUT 1997010
CZE19970625

Kona Cycling Point
Bioam Racing Team

REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLIN
Gjerdrum

RV-Dornbirn/ Sport Gotthard
Bike2000

Laps Total

4

AP PAEPPAEAPPRAPPAPPEAPPERAPPEAPPEAPPAPPEAPPAEAEDED

w

N NN NDNNDN

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1:11:41,50
1:12:40,00
1:14:41,30
1:15:38,40
1:15:40,30
1:16:01,40
1:16:08,90
1:16:33,80
1:16:39,10
1:17:26,00
1:18:26,50
1:19:39,90
1:20:20,10
1:21:07,40
1:22:09,50
1:22:50,70
1:22:54,50
1:23:01,90
1:25:01,40
1:26:30,80
1:28:35,70
1:28:36,00
1:29:20,40
1:30:36,00



Grazer Bike Opening Stattegg 2014

Offical Results
11.05.2014

Junior Men

X
Q
3
=

Bib Name
202 Schwarzbauer
203 PIGEON
210 Coomans
213 Vader
283 Briatta
206 Rajchart
201 Oliver
208 Horvath
214 ALLEMAN

WO NOULRWNR

10. 303 PERRIN-GANIER
11. 205 Saravalle
12. 222 van der Stegen
13. 215 Eise

14. 207 Hofmann
15. 276 Vanpol

16. 219 Koch

17. 226 Pradek

18. 305 PHILIPP

19. 216 De Froidmont
20. 308 Zaragoza
21. 204 Pellizzon
22. 307 STEIBLE

23. 238 BAERT

24, 266 Nyzytskyi
25. 218 Thoma

26. 217 Ritzinger
27. 259 ROSSI

28. 290 DANIEL

29. 225 Derveaux
30. 244 Sala

31. 309 Zupancic
32. 258 Erik

33. 288 Vavilov

34. 243 Vanden Haesevelde
35. 246 Bern Hansen
36. 231 Cerqui

37. 242 Embacher
38. 237 Srovnalik
39. 254 Maderegger
40. 245 Nordemann
41. 229 Zoister

42. 234 Scholten

43, 272 BAUDOUIN
44, 274 Agostinelli
45. 224 Bogustawski
46. 304 Sulc

47. 235 Bscherer
48. 249 Helta

49. 261 Akhmetov
50. 240 Erdely

51. 292 Mandelli
52. 228 Dina

53. 287 Vanpol

54. 248 Vogl

55. 298 Zakharov
56. 220 Winiarski

Luca
Hugo
Kenneth
Milan
Hugo
Jan

Ben
David
WOUT
Neilo
Alessandro
Roel
Tobias
Robin
Nick

Lars
Matéj
Antoine
Pierre
Anthony
Moreno
Gérard
ANDRIES
Vladyslav
Dario
Felix
GIORGIO
Thibault
Niels
Stefano
Peter
Haegstad
Arsenty
Rob
Torjus
Juri
Armin
Filip
Kevin
David
Moritz
Wiebe

Clément
Alessio
Marceli
Jakub
Moritz
Filip
Ainur
Attila

Federico
Marton
Niels
Pascal
Aleksandr
Lukasz

UCI-Code
GER19961023
FRA19960915
BEL19960426
NED19960218
FRA19960624
CZE19960511
NZL19961217
GER19960213
BEL19960207
FRA19961219
ITA19960611
NED19970116
GER19960521
GER19970222
BEL19960202
GER19970120
CZE19970313
FRA19970503
BEL19970107
FRA19961103
ITA19961015
FRA19960721
BEL19970202
UKR19960208
SUI19970315
AUT19961223
ITA19970213
FRA19971001
bel19970317
ITA19970325
SLO19960605
NOR19961226
RUS19960527
BEL19961103
NOR19960110
ITA19960902
AUT19970614
CZE19961113
AUT19970920
NED19970619
AUT19961031
NED19961220

FRA19970102
ITA19971119
POL19970907
CZE1960310
AUT19960407
POL19970904
RUS19970701
HUN19960715

ITA19970125
HUN19960411
BEL 1996020
GER19970118
RUS19970529
POL19960317

Team

GERMANY

VELOROC LAPIERRE
BELGIUM

NETHERLANDS

FRANCE

Nutrend Specialized Racing
bikenz

GERMANY

Otegem

FRANCE

ITALY

NETHERLANDS

GERMANY

GERMANY

Paal

GERMANY

Bike2000

VELOROC LAPIERRE
BELGIUM

FRANCE

ITALY

CHOUET'BIKE CLUB VILLAGE-NEUF
BELGIUM

Ukraine national team
bskGraf-ROLLMAT-KOBA MTB Team
Sportunion MTB-Team
ITALY

VELOROC LAPIERRE
BELGIUM

ITALY

Calcit Bike Zeam

Fiskum

RUSSIA

Goeman Scott Cycling Team
Oslo

ITALY

BIKE TEAM KIRCHBERG

GT bikeplac opportunity
UnionMTBClubKoppl/Rad Angerer
NETHERLANDS

RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen
NETHERLANDS

VELOROC LAPIERRE

asd superbiketeam

Integral Collections MTB Team
Kola-bbm.cz

RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland Ra
KKW JAMA Walbrzych

RUSSIA

HUNGARY

MTB Increa
HUNGARY

paal

RSV Grafenau e. V.
RUSSIA

KKW JAMA Walbrzych

Laps Total

[S2 VA RV, B R R U RO R O B O, B O, BV, B O BV 3 O 2 B O B B O B O B O B O IV O B B RO B O B O B O BV 2 BV RO 2 O BV B BV B Y BV BV NV BV BV, )

BB DA DA

w wwwww

01:11:10,90
01:13:09,00
01:13:15,40
01:14:34,00
01:14:34,70
01:14:38,80
01:15:02,60
01:15:33,60
01:15:48,20
01:15:52,80
01:15:56,00
01:16:03,10
01:16:15,70
01:16:20,60
01:16:50,60
01:16:59,40
01:17:18,30
01:17:26,90
01:17:47,60
01:18:09,00
01:17:59,20
01:18:07,10
01:18:34,40
01:19:01,60
01:19:07,60
01:19:13,10
01:19:32,20
01:19:33,60
01:19:52,30
01:20:12,30
01:20:19,20
01:20:19,80
01:20:45,30
01:20:47,20
01:21:21,50
01:21:36,80
01:22:10,80
01:23:34,30
01:23:36,50
01:24:55,10
01:25:00,90
01:25:17,40



Grazer Bike Opening Stattegg 2014

Offical Results
11.05.2014

Junior Men

Rank Bib Name

57. 227 Ulik
58. 295 Matéjka
59. 260 Jilek
60. 296 Mazzieri
61. 284 Dolezal
62. 300 Schubert
63. 289 Nagli¢
64. 257 Vojir
65. 268 Bujalski
66. 281 Berger
67. 236 Handl
68. 211 Brandl
69. 264 Pennings
70. 267 CAROZZO
71. 255 Pettinger
72. 239 Busfy
73. 252 Sklenarik
74. 294 Smirnov
75. 247 Dziewa
76. 233 Resell
77. 253 Kadi
78. 291 Kadlec
79. 256 Schemmel
80. 269 Gamperl
81. 282 Mahmic
82. 279 Tabacko
83. 274 Agostinelli
84. 277 Peterson
209 Bloor
212 Naspi
223 Oberrauch
230 Kobes

232 Tassetti
250 Partheymiiller
251 wendelen
262 Banas

270 Burger

273 Bystron
275 Katzmayer
285 FERESIN
297 Rosenkranz
306 Vilém

221 Hermann
241 Krumphanzl
263 Kunt

265 Kurty

271 Mikula

280 Filatov

286 Pross

293 Ribarich
301 Trafella
302 Smolin

Matej
Petr
Zdenék
Michele
Vaclav
Stepan
Rok
Jaroslav
Krzysztof
Matej
Philip
Maximilian
Bart

MARCO
Maximilian
Michal

Filip

Kirill

Mikolaj

Erik Nordsaeter
Jozsef Krisztian
Jakub

Daniel

Dominik
Nedzad

Simon

Alessio
Zachary

Cosmo
Alessandro
Paul

Lukas
Daniel
Toni

robin
Mateusz
Sven
Vilém
Daniel
KRISTIAN
Daniel
Bystron
Mike
Matyas
Lukas
Jakub
Miroslav
Ivan
Matteo
Maximilian
Maximilian
Alexey

UCI-Code
SVK19970108
CZE19970428
CZE19961107
ITA19961010
CZE19960207
CZE 1996051
SLO19960309
CZE19970913
POL19960616
SLO19960205
AUT19961127
GER19970625
NED19970905

ITA19960719
AUT19971019
SVK19961005
SVK19960307
RUS19970429
POL19960323
NOR19960928
HUN19970210
CZE19970925
AUT19971111
AUT19960730
BiH19970928
SVK19970114
ITA19971119
USA19970321

NZL19960523
ITA19960621
ITA19960513
CZE19960309
ITA19960825
GER19970104
BEL19960919
POL19960421
NED19970522
CZE19960410
AUT19970211
ITA19970108
AUT19960302
CZE19960410
SUI19960917
CZE19971221
CZE19970914
SVK19970627
SVK19970729
RUS19961012
AUT19960420
AUT 1997112
AUT19971106
RUS19970429

Team

SLOVAKIA

Ceska sporitelna Specialized J
Ceska sporitelna Specialized J
asd superbiketeam

Ceska sporitelna Specialized J
REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLIN
KK RAVNE

REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLIN
KKW JAMA Walbrzych
ENERGIJATEAM.COM

Haibike Racing Team Haiming
GERMANY

NETHERLANDS

DEVINCI XC PRO TEAM

MTB Team Hohenems
SLOVAKIA

SLOVAKIA

RUSSIA

KTM Racing Team Zloty Stok
Lillehammer

HUNGARY

Ceska sporitelna Specialized J
DO-BIKER Bruck/Mur

SU Edlitz-Thomasberg-Grimmenst
KES Urban-X Bos.Krupa

Cana

asd superbiketeam

Whole Athlete/Specialized

Auckland Central Cycling
ITALY

Sunshine Racers ASV Nals
Velosport Domatzlice

ITALY

TV Redwitz

goeman scott cycling team
KKW JAMA Walbrzych
NETHERLANDS

4EVER Cyklobulis

BIKE Junior Team Milka/Koppl
CAPRIVESI

URC LaRnitzhohe

4EVER Cyklobulis
SWITZERLAND

Bike2000

REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLIN
SLOVAKIA

SLOVAKIA

Nagornaya

Zweirad Janger Simplon

SU Hinterbriihl.Sih R.T. Focus
DO-BIKER Bruck/Mur
RUSSIA

Laps Total
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



Grazer Bike Opening Stattegg 2014

Offical Results
11.05.2014

Women Elite / U23

Rank Bib
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13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21

F51
F56
F53
F52
F81
F65
F67
F60
F55
F57
F58

F63

F59
F73
F64
F70
F68

F61
F83
F71
F77

F78
F80
F79
F54
F82
F69
F72

F62
F66
F69
F74
F75
F76

Name
Zakelj
Szafraniec
Campuzano
Belomoina
Fluker

Zur

Keseg Stevkova
Morfin
Benko
Vesela
O'Neill

Bulisova

Malarikova
Staszel
Kindlhofer
Zeller

Poor

Perse
Johnston
Verhas
Schweighofer

Stepanova
Sulkova
Skarnitzlova
Grobert
Sulzer
Turobo$
Gottinger

Akhmadullina
Kuntova
Turobo$

Tanja
Anna
Daniela
Yana
Kate
Monika
Janka
Lorenza
Barbara
Lucie
Kathrine

Lenka

Michaela
Stefania
Tina
Viktoria
Brigitta

Tina
Amber
Christina
Larissa

Karla
Pavlina
Jitka
Helen
Evelyn
Marta
Lisa

Guzel
Vendula
Marta

Marchart-Robeischl Petra

Fedorchenko
Hagen

Viktoria

Franziska

UCI-Code
SLO19880915
POL19810216
MEX19861021
UKR19921102
NZL19871120
POL19930422
SVK19760204
MEX19820109
HUN19900121
CZE19850417
NZL19890726

CZE19880118

SVK19920615
POL19940207
AUT19930107
AUT19931218
HUN19800218

SLO19941014

AUT19821221
AUT19950926

CZE19910913
CZE19860509
CZE19900215
GER19920411
AUT19930110

AUT19940915

RUS19940217
CZE19931010
POL19930322
AUT19761219
RUS19950126
AUT19951103

Category

Damen Elite
Damen Elite
Damen Elite
Damen Elite
Damen Elite
Damen Elite
Damen Elite
Damen Elite
Damen Elite
Damen Elite
Damen Elite

Damen Elite

Damen Elite
Damen Elite
Damen Elite
Damen Elite
Damen Elite

Damen Elite

Damen Elite
Damen Elite

Damen Elite
Damen Elite
Damen Elite
Damen Elite
Damen Elite

Damen Elite

Damen Elite
Damen Elite
Damen Elite
Damen Elite
Damen Elite
Damen Elite

Team

Unior Tools Team

Kross Racing Team

FMC
BETCH.nl-Superior-Brentjens mo
NZXC Racing

4F Racing Team
SLOVAKIA

FMC

Focus

GT bikeplac opportunity

4EVER Cyklobulis

SLOVAKIA

Sante BSA Whistle Team

Bike Zeit

RC Walding Matmaker Ladys Team
HUNGARY

Calcit Bike Team

Trek-Mountainbiker.at
RC Ausseerland radsportland.at

Kona Cycling Point

Ghost Rubena Racing Team
Giant Cycling Point

RSV Bad Sackingen
radstars.at Racing Team

URC Bikerei

Nagornaya

REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLIN
Integral Collections MTB Team
RC EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach
Nagornaya

RV UNION DORNBIRN MERIDA

Laps
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Total
1:22:21,00
1:25:24,60
1:25:57,20
1:27:41,70
1:29:42,50
1:30:47,70
1:34:00,70
1:34:28,70
1:34:51,40
1:35:11,20
1:36:20,90



Grazer Bike Opening Stattegg 2014

Offical Results
11.05.2014

U23 Men
Rank Bib Name
1. 402 Samuel Gaze

2. 404 Kristiansen Sondre
3. 410 Jan Vastl

4. 441 Oleksii Zavolokin
5. 422 Max Foidl

6. 411 Gregor Krajnc

7. 407 Michael Mayer
8. 417 Fabian Costa

9. 413 Elias Hagspiel

10. 403 FrantiSek Lami
11. 434 Jodok Salzmann
12. 416 Philipp Wetzelberger
13. 406 Christoph Mick
14. 425 Filip Kubin

15. 432 Matteo Olivotto
16. 429 Florian Gruber

17. 420 Philipp Heigl

18. 414 Artem Aleksandrov
19. 408 Aleksey Lomilov
20. 405 Jozef Beb?3ak

21. 427 Elias Tranninger
22. 423 Simon Gessler

23. 430 Niklas Podhraski
24. 412 Tomas Vis?ovsky
25. 437 Lukasz Szymczuk
26. 419 Lukas Kaufmann

27. 426 Aleksander MAREK
28. 439 Aleksey Krylov

29. 436 Sascha Pollak

30. 428 Gerald Traussner

418 Julian Scherer
435 Nicolas Pommer
438 Simon Plakolb

431 Eric Polansek
440 Roman Vladykin
424 Ole Hem

421 Johannes Ernst
415 Mathew Waghorn
409 Gerg? Meggyesi
401 Gregor Raggl

UCI-Code
NZL19951212
NOR19930602
CZE19951219
UKR19950106
AUT19951008
SLO19950903
Aut19940502
AUT19941008
AUT19941105
SVK19931212
AUT19950327
AUT19940414
AUT19930708
CZE19951216
ITA19930201
AUT19950524

AUT19930908
RUS19930417
RUS19940201
SVK19931020
AUT19950817
GER19950316
AUT19930818
SVK19930611
POL19950110
AUT19940404

POL19950128
RUS19930331
AUT19950711
AUT19920214

AUT19920131
AUT19950911
AUT19921204

AUT19920621
RUS19950601
NOR19920224
AUT19920427
NZL19930524
HUN19930718
AUT19920208

Team

MTB Team New Zealand

Oslo

Ceska sporitelna Specialized J
Ukraine

BIKE TEAM KIRCHBERG

Calcit Bike Team

Sport4me Racing Team ARBO
Haibike Racing Team Haiming
RV Dornbirn/Genesis MTB Racing
SLOVAKIA

mtb team hohenems

BikeTotal RC Friedberg-Pinggau
KTM Donau Fritzi Racing

Ceska sporitelna Specialized J
Sunshine Racers ASV Nals
Radclub bikespeak

Sportunion MTB-Team

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

SLOVAKIA

RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland
MHW-Cube-Racing-Team

FC Donald

SLOVAKIA

KKW JAMA Walbrzych

Genesis MTB Racing Team

KTM RACING TEAM Z?OTY STOK
RUSSIA

RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen
RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen

The Austrian Musketeers
TSV Bike Total Hartberg
Union RC Lassnitzhdhe

RSC Mc Donald's Klopeiner See
Nagornaya

Gjerdrum

WSA Greenteam Kaindorf
MTB Team New Zealand

Pilis Cross Country Club-Rose
Otztal Scott Racing Team

Laps
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Total
1:27:24,50
1:28:54,20
1:30:06,40
1:31:48,90
1:33:07,10
1:34:00,60
1:34:53,20
1:35:50,80
1:36:53,50
1:37:46,20
1:38:11,90
1:38:29,00
1:38:45,40
1:39:38,80
1:40:12,20
1:41:16,00

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



Grazer Bike Opening Stattegg 2014

Offical Results
11.05.2014

Elite Men
Rank Bib Name
1. 1 Michal Lami

2. 2 Marek Konwa

3. 4 Karl Markt

4. 19 Pierre Geoffroy Plantet
5. 14 Simon Scheiber
6. 9 Luca Braidot

7. 15 OlaKjgren

8. 11 Christoph Soukup
9. 3 Uwe Hochenwarter
10. 8 ZsoltJuhasz

11. 10 CarlJones

12. 17 Marc Stutzmann
13. 29 Ivan Smirnov

14. 33 Mariusz Kowal
15. 35 Michael Pesse
16. 16 Martin Haring
17. 23 Bostjan Hribovsek
18. 31 Manfred Zoger
19. 32 Matthias Grick
20. 6 Daniele Braidot
21. 34 Marton Blazso
22. 39 Michal Kotrla

23. 37 Martin Edelsbrunner
24. 38 Christoph Hochmiiller
26. 28 lJan Gallik

41 Oliva Vittorio
7 Bartlomiej Wawak
20 Hermann Pernsteiner

5 Andras Parti
12 Filip Eberl

13 Piotr Brzozka
18 Pavel Priadein
21 Ivan Seledkov
22 Adrian Brzozka
24 Blaz Pristovnik
25 Robert Gehbauer
26 Markus Preiss
27 Tomasz Drozdz
30 Patryk Piasecki
36 Rogina Domen
40 Borut Ramsak

UCI-Code
SVK19860812
POL19900311
AUT19800308
FRA19841023
AUT19881002
ITA19910529
NOR19861017
AUT19801011
AUT19861124
HUN19900724
NZL19880607
SUI19910916
RUS19910415
POL19780503
ITA19910620
SVK19861224
SLO19841105
AUT19900522
AUT19901120
ITA19910529
HUN19800526
CZE19860922

AUT19910603
AUT19900813
SVK19900205

ITA19910723
POL19930825
AUT19900807

HUN19820918
CZE19821114
POL19891014
RUS19900929
RUS19830105
POL19870709
SLO19860624
AUT19870717
AUT19911113
POL19881006
POL19860807
SLO19910503
SLO19861015

Team

SLOVAKIA

Betch.nl Superior Brentjens
Otztal Scott Racing Team
Btwin Mtb Racing Team
Otztal Scott Racing Team
Gruppo Sportivo Forestale

Norwegische Nationalmannschaft

HITEC Team

FOCUS XC TEAM

HUNGARY

NZXC Racing
Giant-Swiss-Team

RUSSIA

JBG-2 Professional MTB Team
Bi esse Carrera

SLOVAKIA

Calcit Bike Team

Picher Racing Team
RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland
Gruppo Sportivo Forestale
HUNGARY

Valmezbike racing

Giant Stattegg Edelsbrunner?
Radclub Arbo Griffen
KAKTUS BIKE-TEAM Bratislava

Biesse
JBG-2 Professional MTB Team
Fill ProForma Racing Team

HUNGARY

REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLIN
JBG-2 Professional MTB Team
Nagornaya

Nagornaya

Ustron

MBK ORBEA

Radclub ARBO ASKO Klagenfurt
RC Birkfeld

Wodzislaw Slaski

JBG-2 Professional MTB Team
GANESHA TEAM

MARIBOR
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w

Laps Total

1:09:37,6
1:09:48,3
1:09:52,4
1:09:59,1
1:10:16,7
1:10:18,2
1:10:25,0
1:10:41,7
1:10:51,7
1:11:22,5
1:12:00,3
1:12:51,3
1:13:55,0
1:14:08,3
1:15:12,6
1:16:03,3
1:18:35,8
1:18:56,9
1:19:29,5
1:19:40,0
1:20:27,1
1:21:01,4

0:34:07,8
0:34:23,1
0:36:09,7

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



